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
amenities. Spacious layout with newly painted combo living 
room/dining room. Large eat-in kitchen with a walkout to a 
deck overlooking conservation land. Kitchen has loads of cup-
board and counter space. 3 good size bedrooms. Master has 
wall to wall closet with built-in organizers. Garage has extra 
space for storage and auto opener/remotes. Call Sandy for all 
the details. 

$294,900

Fred Harrison
Sales Representative

FOUR PRIVATE CUSTOM BUILT HOMES
MILL POND DRIVE, STEWARTTOWN

60 x 300 tree lined ravine lots. Exclusive neighbourhood steps to 
North Halton Golf and Country Club. Close proximity to major 
highways. Up to 3900 sq. ft. of luxury. First class fi nishing - hard-
wood fl oors. Oversized baseboards & crown moulding. Double 
car garage. NOW UNDER CONSTRUCTION. STILL TIME TO 
SELECT PERSONAL TILE/FLOORING/CABINETRY CHOIC-
ES. Call 416-993-0862.

Fred Harrison
Sales Representative

EXCLUSIVE
2 bedrooms, 2 washrooms, 1200+ sq. ft., in-suite laundry, 
large eat-in kitchen, maple hardwood fl ooring, upgraded ap-
pliances, gorgeous decor, tiled balcony - oversized solarium, 
2 underground parking spots, indoor locker, award winning 
management team, professionally managed building, pool, 
tennis courts, tanning beds, sauna, work out room, library, 
party room, sun deck lounge. Call 416-993-0862.

ROCKWOOD BEAUTY
3 bdrm bung on quiet street, fenced lot 
(100 x 132), updated kit., w/granite & ce-
ramics & bath w/jacuzzi tub, woodburn-

ing FP, oversized garage, 2 
driveways, to view please 
call Helen or Arlene.

WANTED
Homes on Argyll and Standish
...Pre-qualifi ed Buyers looking

Call Helen or Arlene
www.yourhomewithus.com

Call Helen or Arlene
www.yourhomewithus.com

Sara Lajeunesse
Sales Representative

PERFECT FAMILY HOME IN DESIRABLE STEWART’S MILL
This 4 bdrm Stewart’s Mill home is ready for you to move in! 
Main fl r has updated kit. w/granite, travertine backsplash, cen-
tre island w/breakfast bar, eat-in area with w/o to backyard. 
Hrdwd in living/dining, gas FP & California shutters. Upstairs 
has newer Berber carpet. Great sunken 4th bdrm w/Palladian 
window & California shutters. Mstr has his/her walk-in clos-
ets, 4 pc ensuite w/sep. shower & jacuzzi tub. Bsmt has fi nished 
rec & games rm w/pot lights, 2 pc bath & cold cellar.

$489,900

$497,800

Ilena Palmieir-Kosiak
Sales Representative

AMAZING VALUE!!
Located on a huge 66’ x 132’ lot in a quiet mature neighbour-
hood only steps from downtown and minutes to the 401!        
Features charming front verandah, walkout from dining room 
to brand new canopy & two tier deck. Enjoy summer days in 
the 30’ above ground pool & weekend BBQs in this amazing 
yard. Stunning hardwood fl oors and trim are refi nished back 
to their original charm. Call Ilena* today before it’s gone! 416-
435-2980.

$299,900 $299,900 STARTING AT
$969,900

SOLDSOLD
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